Updated 11.20.24

MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS (DTPW)

TRANSPORTATION UPDATE

IMPORTANT FACTS AND FIGURES ON YOUR TRANSIT SYSTEM

The following information is being published in accordance with State reporting requirements for the
Agency. It provides quantitative data relative to the attainment of established productivity and

performance measures.

GENERAL PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

Passenger Trips

(Metrobus, Metrorail, Metromover, & Paratransit)

Revenue Miles

(Metrobus, Metrorail, Metromover & Paratransit)

Total Operating Expenses

(Metrobus, Metrorail, Metromover & Paratransit)

Operating Revenues
Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

Base Fare:
Metrobus
Metrorail
Metromover
Paratransit

EFFECTIVENESS MEASURES
Revenue Miles Between System Failures

Days/Hours Service is Available

Metrobus:
Hours of Service - Weekdays
Hours of Service - Saturdays
Hours of Service - Sundays

Metrorail: Weekdays/Weekends
Metromover: Weekdays/Weekends

Paratransit: Weekdays/Weekends

EFFICIENCY MEASURES

Operating Expenses Per Passenger Trip
Source: Miami-Dade County National Transit Database

2022

55,767,019

46,779,506

$602,357,090

$68,498,506
1,149

$2.25
$2.25
$0.00
$3.50

3,973

24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours

5:00 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.
5:00 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.
24 Hours

$10.80

2023

77,516,116

47,082,098

701,502,278

78,476,001
1,077

$2.25
$2.25
$0.00
$3.50

5,166

24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours

5:00 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.
5:00 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.
24 Hours

$9.05

More information about Miami-Dade Transit services available at
www.miamidade.gov/trasnportaion



http://www.miamidade.gov/trasnportaion

